

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow to Engrossed House Bill No. 143 by Representative Moreno

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 7, following "of" and before "criminal" change "sexually oriented" to
3 "sexually-oriented"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 2, line 5, following "victims of" and before "criminal" change "sexually oriented"
6 to "sexually-oriented"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 2, line 15, following "shall" and before "for" change "be presented" to "present the
9 ticket"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 2, at the end of line 25, change "such" to "the"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 5

13 On page 2, line 27, following "46:1816(B)(8)." and before "funds" change "Such" to "The"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 6

15 On page 3, line 1, at the beginning of the line and before "criminal" change "sexually
16 oriented" to "sexually-oriented"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 7

18 On page 3, line 7, following "shall" and before "for" change "be presented" to "present the
19 ticket"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 8

21 On page 3, at the end of line 17, change "such" to "the"

22 AMENDMENT NO. 9

23 On page 3, line 19, following "46:1816(B)(8)." and before "funds" change "Such" to "The"

24 AMENDMENT NO. 10

25 On page 3, at the beginning of line 21, change "sexually oriented" to "sexually-oriented"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 11

2 On page 3, line 27, following "shall" and before "for" change "be presented" to "present the
3 ticket"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 12

5 On page 4, at the end of line 8, change "such" to "the"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 13

7 On page 4, line 10, following "46:1816(B)(8)." and before "funds" change "Such" to "The"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 14

9 On page 4, at the beginning of line 12, change "sexually oriented" to "sexually-oriented"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 15

11 On page 4, line 21, following "R.S. 4:176" and before "and R.S. 27:94," delete "and 219"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 16

13 On page 4, line 23, following "victims of" and before "criminal" change "sexually oriented"
14 to "sexually-oriented"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 17

16 On page 5, at the end of line 3, change "sexually oriented" to "sexually-oriented"